P
h
o
n
e
: +
3
7

– 4 µm thick pinhole in a kovar foil
– Ultra-thin substrate minimizes laser power loss
– Chemically inert
Precision Pinhole 10PP is a round aperture precisely
formed and controlled in a kovar foil. To facilitate
handling, a pinhole foil is mounted in a ∅25 mm
black metal donut.
The Precision Pinholes 10PP can be used in our
Precision Spatial Filters 10SF130 and YZ Positioner
for Lens, Pinholes and Objectives 5ZYP-1.
We also offer pinholes with diameter D in  the range
of 45-100 µm every 5 µm.
Pinholes of custom diameters up-to 200 µm
are available on request.
Model D, µm
10PP-50 50±0.5
10PP-75 75±0.5
10PP-100 100±0.5
Model D, µm
10PP-10 10±0.5
10PP-20 20±0.5
10PP-30 30±0.5
10PP-40 40±0.5
10PP
10PP
10SF130
with Precision Pinholes 10PP and

-
M
e
ch
a
n
ic
s
&
S
e
ts
1
0
Model A B C D E F/R L M W AR/N/H
10IBS10-5-0.5-AR/N 10 5 0.5 4 8 - 4 2.4 78 AR/N
10IBS12-7-0.5-AR/N 12 7 0.5 4 8 - 6 2.4 88 AR/N
10IBS14-8.2-0.8-N 14 8.2 0.8 4 8 - 6 2.4 80 N
10IBS14.8-8-1-N 14.8 8 1 4.5 9 - 6 2.5 77 N
10IBS19.8-12-1-AR/N/H 19.8 12 1 5 11 - 10 2.7 89 AR/N/H
10IBS22-14-1-AR/N 22 14 1 5 10 - 10 2.7 94 AR/N
10IBS24-15-1-N/H 24 15 1 5 12 - 13 2.7 89 N/H
10IBS28-18-1-AR 28 18 1 5 12 - 13 2.7 90 AR
10IBS30-20-1.2-AR/N/H 30 20 1.2 5.5 12 - 13 2.9 90 AR/N/H
10IBS33-22-1.5-N 33 22 1.5 5.5 14 - 13 2.9 94 N
10IBS37-25-1.5-N 37 25 1.5 5.5 15 - 13 3 94 N
10IBS40-27-1.5-AR/N/H 40 27 1.5 5.5 12 - 13 3 91 AR/N/H
10IBS43-30-1.5-N/H 43 30 1.5 5.5 14 - 13 3 93 N/H
10IBS49-34-2-AR/H  49 34 2 6.5 14 - 13 3.4 93 AR/H
10IBS50-36-2.5-N 50 36 2.5 6 16 - 13 3.2 93 N
10IBS53-37-2.5-N 53 37 2.5 6 16 - 13 3.2 90 N
10IBS58-42-2.5-N 58 42 2.5 6.5 18 - 13 3.3 94 N
10IBS60-40-2.5-N 60 40 2.5 6.5 12 - 13 3.3 88 N
10IBS64-45-2.5-N/H 64 45 2.5 7 14 - 13 3.9 93 N/H
10IBS70-50-2.5-N 70 50 2.5 7 18 - 15 3.8 93 N
10IBS82-60-4-N/H 82 60 4 8 17 - 13 4.5 92 N/H
10IBS100-75-4-N/H 100 75 4 9 20 - 15 4.5 94 N/H
10IBS110-81-3-AR 110 81 3 10 16 - 15 5 95 AR
10IBS120-90-3.5-AR 120 90 3.5 12 20 - 15 6.5 97 AR
10IBS130-98-4-N/H 130 98 4 12 20 - 20 6.5 97 N/H
10IBS150-113-6-N/H 150 113 6 13 20 - 20 7.3 95 N/H
10IBS165-120-6-N/H 165 120 6 15 18 - 20 7.9 95 N/H
10IBV15-8-1-N 15 8 1 5.3 9 - 5 2.3 75 N
10IBV15-8-1-N-1 15 8 1 5.3 9 1.5 5 2.3 76 N
10IBV15.5-8.5-1-N 15.5 8.5 1 5.3 9 - 8 2.3 85 N
10IBV22-14-1-N 22 14 1 6 10 - 12 2.8 91 N
10IBV22-14-1-N-1 22 14 1 6 10 3 15 2.8 91 N
10IBV31-18-1.5-N 31 18 1.5 6.5 11 - 10 3.4 85 N
10IBV31-18-1.5-N-1 31 18 1.5 6.5 11 3 14 3.4 85 N
10IBV40-27-1.5-N 40 27 1.5 6.2 12 - 11 3.4 89 N
10IBV40-27-1.5-N-1 40 27 1.5 6.2 12 3 14 3.4 89 N
10IBV48.5-30-1.2-N 48.5 30 1.2 7 10 - 10 3.7 87 N
10IBV48.5-30-1.2-N-1 48.5 30 1.2 7 10 3 12 3.7 87 N
10IBV60-40-2.5-N 60 40 2.5 7.8 12 - 13 4.5 88 N
10IBV60-40-2.5-N-1 60 40 2.5 7.8 12 3 14 4.5 88 N
10IBV70-50-2.5-N 70 50 2.5 7 18 - 13 3.9 93 N
10IBV82-60-4-N 82 60 4 10 17 - 11 5.4 92 N
10IBV82-60-4-N-1 82 60 4 10 17 3 14 5.4 92 N
Unmounted Iris diaphragms 10IBS
10IBC
10IBV
10IBC 10IBS 10IBV

p
to
-
M
e
ch
a
n
ics &
S
e
ts
1
0
Model A B C D E F/R L M W AR/N/H
10IBC25-12-N 25 12 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 96 N
10IBC25-12-H 25 12 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 96 H
10IBC29-15-N 29 15 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 97 N
10IBC29-15-H 29 15 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 97 H
10IBC39-22-N 39 22 - 5 14 R 11 2.5 99 N
10IBC39-22-H 39 22 - 5 14 R 11 2.5 99 H
10IBC48-30-N 48 30 - 5 14 F 11 2.5 100 N
10IBC48-30-H 48 30 - 5 14 F 11 2.5 100 H
10IBC48-30-HT 48 30 - 5 14 F 11 2.5 100 HT
10IBC69-40-N 69 40 - 6.5 14 F 16 3.3 96 N
10IBC69-40-H 69 40 - 6.5 14 F 16 3.3 96 H
10IBC69-40-HT 69 40 - 6.5 14 F 16 3.3 96 HT
10IBC94-60-N 94 60 - 9 16 F 25 4.5 98 N
10IBC94-60-H 94 60 - 9 16 F 25 4.5 98 H
10IBC94-60-HT 94 60 - 9 16 F 25 4.5 98 HT
10IBC117-75-N 117 75 - 9.5 18 F 53 4.8 97 N
10IBC117-75-H 117 75 - 9.5 18 F 53 4.8 97 H
10IBC117-75-HT 117 75 - 9.5 18 F 53 4.8 97 HT
10IBC125-85-N 125 85 - 9.5 18 F 50 4.8 98 N
10IBC125-85-H 125 85 - 9.5 18 F 50 4.8 98 H
10IBC125-85-HT 125 85 - 9.5 18 F 50 4.8 98 HT
10IBC135-98-N 135 98 - 8.5 20 F 50 4.3 102 N
10IBC135-98-H 135 98 - 8.5 20 F 50 4.3 102 H
10IBC135-98-HT 135 98 - 8.5 20 F 50 4.3 102 HT
10IBC160-113-N 160 113 - 13 20 R 18 6.5 101 N
10IBC160-113-H 160 113 - 13 20 R 18 6.5 101 H
10IBC160-113-HT 160 113 - 13 20 R 18 6.5 101 HT
Iris diaphragm provides a continuously variable field stop for
controlling the focal length of an optical system or for adjusting
the diameter of a beam. All iris diaphragms offer exception-
ally smooth operation over the lever travel, from maximum

a
n
ic
s
&
S
e
ts
1
0
Mounted Iris diaphragms
10IBC-M 10IBS-M 10IBV-M
10IB-M
Iris diaphragms Mounts 10IB
Model G A B T K
10IB-14 22 14 10 6 140
10IB-14.8 23 14.8 10 6 130
10IB-15 23 15 10 6.3 123
10IB-15.5 23 15.5 10.5 6.3 125
10IB-22 29.5 22 16 7 130
10IB-24 31 24 17 6 123
10IB-25 32.5 25 14 6 127
10IB-29 36.5 29 17 6 125
10IB-31 38 31 20 7.5 110
10IB-37 44 37 27 6.5 116
10IB-39 46 39 24 6 120
10IB-48.5 55.5 48.5 32 8 104
10IB-49 56 49 36 7.5 110
10IB-50  57  50 38 7 110
NAUJA
INFO
10IBC-M-15
Mounted
Diaphragms Diaphragms G A B C D E F/R L M W AR/N/H
10IBC-M-12-N 10IBC25-12-N 32.5 25 12 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 96 N
10IBC-M-12-H 10IBC25-12-H 32.5 25 12 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 96 H
10IBC-M-15-N 10IBC29-15-N 36.5 29 15 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 97 N
10IBC-M-15-H 10IBC29-15-H 36.5 29 15 - 5 12 R 12 2.5 97 H
10IBC-M-22-N 10IBC39-22-N 46 39 22 - 5 14 R 11 2.5 99 N
10IBC-M-22-H 10IBC39-22-H 46 39 22 - 5 14 R 11 2.5 99 H
10IBS-M-8.2-N 10IBS14-8.2-0.8-N 22 14 8.2 0.8 4 8 - 6 2.4 80 N
10IBS-M-8-N 10IBS14.8-8-1-N 23 14.8 8 1 4.5 9 - 6 2.5 77 N
10IBS-M-14-AR 10IBS22-14-1-AR 29.5 22 14 1 5 10 - 10 2.7 94 AR
10IBS-M-14-N 10IBS22-14-1-N 29.5 22 14 1 5 10 - 10 2.7 94 N
10IBS-M-15-N 10IBS24-15-1-N 31 24 15 1 5 12 - 13 2.7 89 N
10IBS-M-15-H 10IBS24-15-1-H 31 24 15 1 5 12 - 13 2.7 89 H
10IBS-M-25-N 10IBS37-25-1.5-N 44 37 25 1.5 5.5 15 - 13 3 94 N
10IBS-M-34-AR 10IBS49-34-2-AR 56 49 34 2 6.5 14 - 13 3.4 93 AR
10IBS-M-34-H 10IBS49-34-2-H 56 49 34 2 6.5 14 - 13 3.4 93 H
10IBS-M-36-N 10IBS50-36-2.5-N 57 50 36 2.5 6 16 - 13 3.2 93 N
10IBS-M-50-N 10IBS70-50-2.5-N 77 70 50 2.5 7 18 - 15 3.8 93 N
10IBV-M-8-N 10IBV15-8-1-N 23 15 8 1 5.3 9 - 5 2.3 75 N
10IBV-M-8-N-1 10IBV15-8-1-N-1 23 15 8 1 5.3 9 1.5 5 2.3 76 N
10IBV-M-8.5-N 10IBV15.5-8.5-1-N 23 15.5 8.5 1 5.3 9 - 8 2.3 85 N
10IBV-M-14-N 10IBV22-14-1-N 29.5 22 14 1 6 10 - 12 2.8 91 N
10IBV-M-14-N-1 10IBV22-14-1-N-1 29.5 22 14 1 6 10 3 15 2.8 91 N
10IBV-M-18-N 10IBV31-18-1.5-N 38 31 18 1.5 6.5 11 - 10 3.4 85 N
10IBV-M-18-N-1 10IBV31-18-1.5-N-1 38 31 18 1.5 6.5 11 3 14 3.4 85 N
10IBV-M-30-N 10IBV48.5-30-1.2-N 55.5 48.5 30 1.2 7 10 - 10 3.7 87 N
10IBV-M-30-N-1 10IBV48.5-30-1.2-N-1 55.5 48.5 30 1.2 7 10 3 12 3.7 87 N
10IBV-M-50-N 10IBV70-50-2.5-N 77 70 50 2.5 7 18 - 13 3.9 93 N
All dimensions in mm
P

10WA168-20 is basic model with
4 filter-set wheels. Each wheel
contains 4 filter slots each for
Ø20 mm with clear aperture of
Ø18 mm. Each filter slot is inclined
by 4° to avoid retroreflections.
Each wheel has 4 fixed posi-
tions. You can use any of these 4
filter positions as an optical axis.
The back and front panels do not
obscure.
Both panels have 1”-32 thread ed
holes (C-Mounts).
Additionaly you may order
standard connecting adapters
10AR168, 10A168 and 10R168.
Custom adapters are available on
request.
Mounting M6 hole is provided
in the bottom plate.

– Virtually undistorted attenuation
– No back reflection
– Couples directly to Variable Attenuators
CCD
Camera
10CWA168 10AT168 10BC68
IN
OUT
5%
laser beam
10A168
C-mount
C-mount
C-mount
Connecting adapters available separately
10AT168 10A168 10RE168
(for 10 ns pulsed laser). Similar
to 10CWA168 attenuator, it has C-
Mount ports and can be connected
to 10CWA168 and to your camera

Beam deviation 40×10-6 rad, average over range
Aperture diameter 15 mm
Damage threshold 5 J/cm2 pulsed at 1064 nm, typical
Antireflection Coating R <0.25% all entrance and exit surfaces
Time dispersion t<4fs for Ti:Sapphire laser pulses
Polarization Contrast >500:1
– Divides laser beam into two beams of
manually adjustable intensity ratio
– Convenient 90 deg angle between reflected
and transmitted beams
– Negligible beam deviation
– Large dynamic range
 Central Clear
Standard wavelenght, aperture,
Models nm  mm
10APF3-1CVAB-1064-10 1064 10
10APF3-1CVAB-1064-15 1064 15
10APF3-1CVAB-1064-20 1064 20
10APF3-1CVAB-780-10 780 10
10APF3-1CVAB-780-15 780 15
10APF3-1CVAB-780-20 780 20
10APF3-1CVAB-800-10 800 10
10APF3-1CVAB-800-15 800 15
10APF3-1CVAB-800-20 800 20
Continuously Variable Attenuator / Beam -splitter
for down to 100 fs laser pulses. This Variable Atten-
uator / Beamsplitter consists of 2 high-performance
polarizing optics components placed in precision

Beam deviation 40×10-6 rad, average over
 range
Damage threshold 200 mJ/cm2 pulsed at
 1064 nm, typical
Antireflection coating R < 0.25% all entrance
 and exit surfaces
Time dispersion t >100 fs for laser pulses
Extinctoin ratio Ts/Tp < 1:1000
Continuously Variable
Attenuator/Beamsplitter
10APF3-1CVAB
Variable Attenuator
for Femtosecond laser pulses
10APF3-1CVAF
Standard Models Central wavelenght, nm
10APF3-1CVAF-266 266
10APF3-1CVAF-355 355
10APF3-1CVAF-532 532
Standard Models Central wavelenght, nm
10APF3-1CVAF-780 780
10APF3-1CVAF-800 800
10APF3-1CVAF-1064 1064
P
h